GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KARAD

(An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra)
Vidyanagar , Karad , Dist. Satara-415124 (M.S.), India.
Draft - ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2016-2017
B. E. SEMESTER -V, VII

List of Holidays
Activity Date Date Holidays
Provisional admission by paying Rs. From June 27-30, 2016 July 06, 2016 (Wed) Ramzan-Id
500/-
Reporting to the Departments June 27, 2016 (Mon) August 15, 2016 (Mon) Independence Day
Classes Begin June 27, 2016 (Mon) August 17, 2016 (Wed) Parsi New Year
Hostel Admission June 27-30, 2016 September 05, 2016 (Mon) Ganesh Chaturthi
Book Bank 4 —13 July, 2016 September 13, 2016 (Tue) Bakri-1d
Formation of Gymkhana Council July 04, 2016(Mon) October 02, 2016 (Sun) Gandhi Jayanti
Gymkhana Budget meeting July, 2016 October 11, 2016 (Tue) Dasara
Examination Fees August 2016 October 12, 2016 (Wed) Moharum
CR Meeting Last working Saturday of month October 29, 2016, 2016 (Sat) Narak Chaturthi
(July, August , September)
Academic Review at Dept. Level Last working Friday of month October 31, 2016, 2016 (Mon) Balipratipada
(July, August , September)
August 18, 2016 (Thu) November 01, 2016 (Tue) Bhahubij
Mid-Term Examination August 19, 2016 ( Fri) November 14, 2016(Mon) Guru Nanak Jayanti
August 20, 2016 (Sat) December 06, 2016 (Tue ) Shivpratap Din
Provisional detention October 13,2016 (Thu) December 12, 2016(Mon ) Id-E-Milad
Final detention/ Term End October 15, 2016 (Sat) December 25, 2016(Sun ) Christmas
Univ. Examination (Theory)-Tentative Nov- Dec , 2016 Winter Vacation For Students- End of winter exam to
Classes Begin for Next Semester Dec 19, 2016 (Mon) Dec 18, 2016 .
Diwali Vacation shall be Compensated | Date Time Table
by working on non working Saturdays | 10/9/16 Mon
as per the schedule given here. 24 /9/16 | Tue
08/10/16 | Wed
22/10/16 | Thu

If any scheduled activity falls on Govt. holidays, the Institute shall remain closed except examinations and emergency services. In case of
emergency unforeseen situation(s), if holiday is declared on a working day, compensation day shall be declared to complete that activity on

non-working day.
Principal \/



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KARAD.

(An autonomous institute of Govt. of Maharashtra)
Vidyanagar , Karad , Dist. Satara-415124 (M.S.), India.

Draft - ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2016-2017
B. E. SEMESTER -VI ,VII1

List of Holidays
Activity Date Date Holidays
Reporting to the Departments Dec 19, 2016 (Mon) January 26, 2017 (Thu) Republic Day
Classes Begin Dec 19, 2016 (Mon) February 19,2017 (Sun) Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
Book Bank ,Book Distribution Dec 19-28, 2016 February 24, 2017 (Fri) Mahashivratri
College Annual Day Function December 30-31, 2016
Examination fees for B.E.Sem.-VL, VIII February , 2017 March 13, 2017 (Mon) Holi
CR Meeting Last working Saturday of month | March 29, 2017 (Wed) Gudi Padwa
(Jan, Feb, March -2017)
Academic Review at Dept. Level Last working Friday of month April 05,2017 (Wed) Ram Navmi

(Jan , Feb , March- 2017)

February 13, 2017 (Mon)

April 14, 2017 (Fri) Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

Mid-Term Examination February 14, 2017 (Tue) April 14, 2017 (Fri) Good Friday
February 15, 2017 (Wed) May 01, 2017 (Mon) Maharashtra Day

Aavishkar February 20-21, 2017 April 09, 2017 (Sun) Mahavir Jayanti

Provisional detention April 04, 2017 (Tue) May 10,2017 (Wed) Buddha Purnima

Final detention / Term End

April 07, 2017 (Fri)

Univ. Examination (Theory) Tentative

April-May, 2017

Other Holidays will be displayed later

If any scheduled activity falls on Govt. holidays, the Institute shall remain closed except examinations and emergency services.
In case of emergency unforeseen situation(s), if holiday is declared on a working day, compensation day shall be declared to complete that

activity on non-working day.
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